INC., FOR THE USE OF HEALTHY HOMES PRODUCTION GRANT
FUNDS TO IMPLEMENT HOUSING REPAIR ACTIVITIES UNDER THE
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT’S HEALTHY
HOMES PRODUCTION GRANT PROGRAM. (ANDERSON, HORHN)

29. ORDER RATIFYING AND AUTHORIZING THE PAYMENT OF FIVE
HUNDRED AND FIVE DOLLARS ($505.00) FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF
SERVICES FROM JEFCOAT FENCE COMPANY, INC. (ANDERSON,
HORHN)30. ORDER AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF TWO HIGH FLOOR ADA
FULL-SIZE VANS FROM MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES, INC.
(“MODEL 1”) PURSUANT TO MISSISSIPPI STATE CONTRACT NO.
8200081623 TO BE UTILIZED BY THE CITY’S PUBLIC TRANSIT